St Mary Magdalen’s Catholic Primary School

Pupil Questionnaire Analysis

Question
e 0
—
| enjoy coming to school. 68% 30% 2%
(EYFS/CS/EG)
School keeps me healthy. 85% 15%
| learn a lot! 95% 5%
My lessons are challenging. 64% 34% 2%
(B/EG)
Behaviour in school is good. 49% 47% 4%
(GE/B)
Adults care about us. 92% 7% 1%
(B)
| know who to go to when | need to talk. 90% 7% 3%
(CS/B/GE/EG)
| know how well  am doing with my work. 66% 28% 6%
CS/B/FR)
| get help with my work when needed. 83% 15% 2%
(CS/B)
| know how to improve my work. 79% 18% 3%
(CS/B/GE)
| feel safe at school. 85% 14% 1%
(CS/B)
| know how to keep safe online. 98% 2%
Homework is set regularly. 82% 16% 2%
(B)
| enjoy the clubs in school. 61% 29% 10%
(CS/R/BJEG)
What do like most? What would you like to change?
e  Opportunities to learn lots e Lesswriting
e Socialising at breaktime e More playtime equipment
e  Support from teachers e Nouniform
e Friends e More reading time
e Sports day e Longer breaktimes
e  Fun activities e Reset house points each term
e Buddiesin Y6 e Dinners and packed lunches to sit together
e Someone is there if you need to talk e  More trips and treat days
e |feelsafe e Better outdoor space
e Myclass e  More fun practical lessons
e  Water fights on water day e People messing about when the teacher is talking
e Bookclub e Anetballteam
e Parties e Feedback on how our suggestions have been acted
e Trips upon







